
Sr.No. Form No. Student _Name Father's Name Mother's Name CLASS AND GROUPOBT MARKS CLASS/SEC CLASS TEACHER'S NAME MOBILE NO 

1 3166 SUMIT GAUD DINESH GAUD 11th ARTS 32 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

2 3181 ANURAG MAURYA SUBHASH MAURYA AMRITA 11th AGRICULTURE 37 11 AG MR. SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

3 3196 ADITYA PRATAP DINESH KUMAR REETA DEVI 11th AGRICULTURE 36 11 AG MR. SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

4 3317 PRINCE KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SANGITA DEVI 11 COMMERCE AA 11C MR.AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

5 3318 UTKARSH VERMA RAMAPATI VARMA KANCHAN VERMA 11th MATHS 40 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

6 3319 HAPPY PRAJAPATI HAUSILA PRASAD PRAJAPATI ANITA PRAJAPATI 11th MATHS 67 11B4 MR.VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 8853318308

7 3320 ARYAN SINGH SUBAS SINGH PRITI SINGH 11th MATHS 38 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

8 3321 DIVYANSHU KHARWAR SURENDRA KHARWAR SANGITA KHARWAR 11th MATHS 40 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

9 3322 PRIYANSHU KHAIRVAR SURENDRA KHAIRVAR SANGITA KHAIRVAR 11th BIO 26 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542

10 3323 VIKASH NANHERAM URMILA DEVI 11th ARTS 38 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

11 3324 SAURABH YADAV LALMAN YADAV MITHAI DEVI 11th BIO 29 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542

12 3325 SIKUL RAJPAL KISMATI 11 ART AA 11A1 MR.ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

13 3326 RISHABH RAJESH YADAV MADHUBALA 11 BIO AA 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542

14 3327 TRIVENDRA SINGH DUSHYANT SINGH VANDANA SINGH 11th MATHS 46 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

15 3328 VIVEK KUMAR RAJMAN TARA 11th BIO 31 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

16 3329 SAURABH NANDAN PUNAM 11 ART AA 11A1 MR.ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

17 3330 ADJAN AHMAD IMRAN AHMAD SAYYDA BANO 11th MATHS 37 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

18 3331 NIKHIL AKHILESH NIRMALA 11th BIO 32 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

19 3332 UMANG VIJAY KUMAR SAVITA 11th BIO 34 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

20 3333 PRITAM SAINI SANJAY KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI 11th BIO 33 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

21 3334 RAJAN GAUD PRAMOD GAUD ANITA DEVI 11th ARTS 33 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

22 3335 MRITYUNJAY SHUKLA SANJAY SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA 11 AG AA 11 AG MR. SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

23 3336 VAIBHAV SHUKLA INDRA KUMAR SHUKLA MALTI SHUKLA 11 AG AA 11 AG MR. SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

24 3337 RISHABH RAKESH SIMLA 11 VOC AA 11D MR.AJAY KUMAR SINGH 2 9821177209

25 3338 AKARSHIT SINGH AKHILESH SINGH ANJU SINGH 11th MATHS 29 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

26 3339 DIPANJAL YADAV JITENDRA YADAV MANILA DEVI 11th BIO 35 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

27 3340 SAHIL GAUD LALAI GAUD SUNITA DEVI 11th ARTS 34 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

28 3341 SHIVA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV SHEELA DEVI 11th MATHS 34 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

29 3342 ARYAN YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV MEERA DEVI 11th MATHS 34 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

30 3343 ANIL KUMAR BEDILAL AGRAHARI SUNEETA DEVI 11 ART AA 11A1 MR.ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

31 3344 HARSH YADAV SHRAVAN YADAV GEETA DEVI 11 MATH AA 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

32 3345 ARYAN GAUTAM VINOD GEETA 11th BIO 25 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542
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33 3346 VISHNU RAJBHAR RAMPRATAP RAJBHAR  SUNEETA DEVI 11th MATHS 35 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

34 3347 AMAN VISHWAKARMA DEENANATH VISHWAKARMA RUPMA DEVI 11 MATH AA 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

35 3348 DHRUV NARAYAN MUNILAL SUNEETA DEVI 11 MATH AA 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

36 3349 ANSH SINGH 11 MATH AA 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

37 3350 ARPIT KUMAR MATA BHEEKH SARITA DEVI 11th BIO 32 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

38 3351 INJMAM SHEKH MO. IJAHAR SAJARA FATOON 11th MATHS 33 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

39 3352 MO. MAAZ IMRAN AHMAD JAHAN AALA KHAN 11th BIO 29 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542

40 3353 SHIVAM SHRI RAJDHAR CHANDRAVATI 11th BIO 33 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

41 3354 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJKUMAR ARCHANA 11th BIO 32 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

42 3355 NIKHIL YADAV RAMBACHAN URMILA DEVI 11 MATH AA 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

43 3356 JITESH YADAV SHIVNARAYAN RAGINI YADAV 11th MATHS 26 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

44 3357 AJAY CHAUHAN PATIRAJ CHAUHAN ASRAPHI DEVI 11th MATHS 27 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

45 3358 VIRENDRA YADAV VINOD YADAV INDRAVATI 11 MATH AA 11B6 MR.AVNISH KUMAR SINGH 6393716535

46 3359 BABUBADAL SINGH AZAD RAMESH KUMAR SARITA 11th ARTS 49 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

47 3360 UTKARSH YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV URMILA DEVI 11th BIO 38 11B2 MR.SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

48 3361 AYUSH YADAV RAMAPATI YADAV SARITA DEVI 11th BIO 24 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542

49 3362 PANKAJ RAMSAGAR PAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI 11th BIO 27 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542

50 3363 ADITYA KUMAR GAUTAM AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM MANJU DEVI 11th BIO 41 11B2 MR.SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

51 3364 MO. ATEEF SATEEK AHMAD HENA BANO 11th BIO 33 11B3 MR.RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 9839395839

52 3365 MANANJAY RAMSVARATH LAKSHMINA DEVI 11th ARTS 40 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

53 3366 RUPESH RAJBHAR RAMSIGAR RAJBHAR SANGEETA DEVI 11th BIO 24 11B7 MR.SANTOSH PAL 9453827542

54 3367 MRITYUNJAY MODANWAL RAMGULAB MODANWAL SANGEETA DEVI 11th MATHS 38 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

55 3368 DIPANSHU PASWAN MANOJ PASWAN POONAM DEVI 11th ARTS 35 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

56 3369 NEETISH TIWARI PRADEEP TIWARI MANJU TIWARI 11th ARTS 31 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

57 3370 ABHIK SINGH AMAR KUMAR SINGH BINDU SINGH 11th MATHS 45 11B5 MR.AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 9918508969

58 3371 ANKUSH VERMA PUSHPRAJ VERMA BINDU 11th BIO 44 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA SINGH 8382851543

59 3372 SUMEET SUBEDAR MANJU 11th ARTS 31 11A1 MR. ASHISH SINGH 9670702370

60 3373 ABVINASH RAMBADAN SAROJA DEVI 11th AGRICULTURE 36 11 AG MR. SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

61 3374 BRIJESH LALCHAND CHANDRAKALA 11th BIO 37 11B2 MR.SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518


